
Bedfordshire County and Open Indoor Championships 2023 - Portsmouth
Bedfordshire County Archery Association  Suzi Bredin / Robert Kennedy (BCAAIC24)
Woburn St., Ampthill, Bedfordshire, MK45 2HX, 11-26-2023

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2050725 LINDSEY Adrian 1080 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M R M

B 2135728 OGLESBY Craig 1073 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

C 2136883 TATTON Matthew 1030 DUNSTABLE BOWMEN M R M

D 3068828 VILLANUEVA Jordan 1030 DUNSTABLE BOWMEN M R M

2 A 3008748 CHAMBERS Clare 1073 PEACOCK ARCHERS W R W

B 2122119 BECK Paul 1033 ELY ARCHERS M R M

C 3069747 HUMFREY Matthew 1030 DUNSTABLE BOWMEN M R M

D 959200 SELLERS Lucy 1069 OUSE VALLEY ARCHERS W R W

3 A 1031045 GASCOIGNE Martin 1050 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 3045520 TURNER Ady 1049 JOLLY ARCHERS M R M

C 3001921 HARBOUR Andy 1005 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS M R M

D 1006378 INGRAM Chris 1074 PEPPERSTOCK ARCHERS M C M

4 A 2136606 NASON-SMITH Adam 1001 1066 ARCHERY CLUB M L M

B 1003248 RIDGWAY Clive 1025 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M L M

C 1055471 HERRIOTT Lesley 1080 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W L W

D 3074120 LOCK Simon 1080 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M L M

5 A 3041170 CHILDERLEY Andrew 1073 PEACOCK ARCHERS M C M

B 937775 COURSE Terry 1025 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M C M

C 3003366 MATTHEWS Dave 1111 SOUTHGATE ARCHERY CLUB M C M

D 1019896 RUSSELL Sarah 1025 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W R W

6 A 3059065 HAY Georgie 1107 CORBY ARCHERS U21W R U21W

B 3069519 COKER Neil 1025 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 3050528 DAVIES Phil 1030 DUNSTABLE BOWMEN M R M

D 3059064 LAU Yi Ching 1107 CORBY ARCHERS U21W R U21W

7 A 3041600 PARVIN-CHAMBERS Caspar 1073 PEACOCK ARCHERS U21M R U21M

B 3064915 PORTER Benjamin 1107 CORBY ARCHERS U21M R U21M

C 3066837 HYDE Daisy 1025 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB U21W R U21W

D 3049885 MASON Isabelle 1025 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB U21W R U21W

8 A 1052375 KANNAN Sathish 1064 NEWPORT PAGNALL ARCHERS M R M

B 1061477 KING Vernon 1080 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M R M

C 2123520 PHILLIPS Steve 1080 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M R M

D 3032262 JOHNSON Pascal 1014 BOWMEN OF HARROW M R M

9 A 3042820 PARKE Cliff 1110 ELSWOOD BOWMEN ARCHERY CLUB M B M

B 3036797 JOHNSON Kathy 1014 BOWMEN OF HARROW W R W

C 3008666 NORMAN Carl 1047 HOWARD BOWMEN M R M

D 2099524 THORNE Simon 1025 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M R M

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2050725 LINDSEY Adrian 1080 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M R M

B 3060043 SQUIRES Paul 1080 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M B M

C 2136883 TATTON Matthew 1030 DUNSTABLE BOWMEN M R M

D 3049879 SCHIEFNER Bettina 1074 PEPPERSTOCK ARCHERS W R W

2 A 3008748 CHAMBERS Clare 1073 PEACOCK ARCHERS W R W

B 2122119 BECK Paul 1033 ELY ARCHERS M R M

C 3067218 FRENZEL Hendrik 1109 RICKMANSWORTH ARCHERY CLUB M R M

D 1007272 WOO David 1047 HOWARD BOWMEN M R M

3 A 1031045 GASCOIGNE Martin 1050 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 3001921 HARBOUR Andy 1005 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS M R M

C 3049724 DUFFIN Irene 1086 ST NEOTS BOWMEN W R W

D 2070461 WISCHHUSEN Daniel 1086 ST NEOTS BOWMEN M B M

4 A 2136606 NASON SMITH Adam 1001 1066 ARCHERY CLUB M L M

B 1003248 RIDGWAY Clive 1025 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M L M

C 1055471 HERRIOTT Lesley 1080 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W L W

D 3048169 SCREECH James 1069 OUSE VALLEY ARCHERS M L M

5 A 2135728 OGLESBY Craig 1073 PEACOCK ARCHERS M C M

B 1039387 BROWN Lesley 1025 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W C W

C 3054349 GREENHALGH Carol 1080 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W C W

D 1019892 RUSSELL Roy 1025 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M C M
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6 A 3059069 LAI Sheryl 1107 CORBY ARCHERS U21W C U21W

B 3067216 FRENZEL Maximilian 1109 RICKMANSWORTH ARCHERY CLUB U21M R U21M

C 3008749 PARVIN-CHAMBERS Harley 1073 PEACOCK ARCHERS U21M R U21M

D 3031560 DAVIDSON Arianna 1079 SHENLEY ARCHERS U21W B U21W

7 A 3041600 PARVIN-CHAMBERS Caspar 1073 PEACOCK ARCHERS U21M R U21M

B 3064915 PORTER Benjamin 1107 CORBY ARCHERS U21M R U21M

C 3044209 HENNIKER Nicole 1050 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB U21W B U21W

D 3064333 RAYHAN Anyah 1080 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS U21W B U21W

8 A 3061443 ERHAN Emilia 1107 CORBY ARCHERS U21W B U21W

B 3008402 AZIZ Milly 1080 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W B W

C 2123520 PHILLIPS Steve 1080 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M R M

D 3002539 GRIFFITHS Phyll 1080 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W B W

9 A 1036327 ANDERSON Michael 1025 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 3041258 RAJAPANDIAN Malcolm 1106 ROYAL RICHMOND ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 3041595 PARVIN Phil 1073 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

D 3034118 GORDON Bethany 1086 ST NEOTS BOWMEN W R W

Session 3
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3029631 BOARDMAN Nigel 1087 STORTFORD ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 3059000 NASIR Yaasir 1068 ONE NATION ARCHERY CLUB M B M

C 2136883 TATTON Matthew 1030 DUNSTABLE BOWMEN M B M

D 3049879 SCHIEFNER Bettina 1074 PEPPERSTOCK ARCHERS W R W

2 A 3051483 BINURUDH Oshin 1067 OAKFIELD ARCHERS W B W

B 3034118 GORDON Bethany 1086 ST NEOTS BOWMEN W R W

C 2027976 GEDALOVITCH Tony 1065 NOAK HILL ARCHERS M B M

D 1007272 WOO David 1047 HOWARD BOWMEN M R M

3 A 3060261 COOPER Alfie 1010 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN U21M C U21M

B 3001921 HARBOUR Andy 1005 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS M R M

C 3049724 DUFFIN Irene 1086 ST NEOTS BOWMEN W R W

D 2070461 WISCHHUSEN Daniel 1086 ST NEOTS BOWMEN M B M

4 A 2136606 NASON-SMITH Adam 1001 1066 ARCHERY CLUB M L M

B 954103 COLLINS Mike 1050 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M L M

C 3061953 MASTER Zainab 1067 OAKFIELD ARCHERS W R W

D 3048169 SCREECH James 1069 OUSE VALLEY ARCHERS M L M

5 A 3045520 TURNER Ady 1049 JOLLY ARCHERS M R M

B 1039387 BROWN Lesley 1025 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W C W

C 3021054 COOPER Nick 1010 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN M C M

D 1019892 RUSSELL Roy 1025 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M C M

6 A 3059069 LAI Sheryl 1107 CORBY ARCHERS U21W C U21W

B 1035595 TEBBS Carl 1050 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M C M

C 3050528 DAVIES Phil 1030 DUNSTABLE BOWMEN M R M

D 1019896 RUSSELL Sarah 1025 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W R W

7 A 3057202 DUFER Eva 1073 PEACOCK ARCHERS U21W R U21W

B 3064915 PORTER Benjamin 1107 CORBY ARCHERS U21M R U21M

C 3044209 HENNIKER Nicole 1050 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB U21W B U21W

D 3049885 MASON Isabelle 1025 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB U21W R U21W

8 A 3061443 ERHAN Emilia 1107 CORBY ARCHERS U21W B U21W

B 3057200 DUFER Mathieu 1073 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

C 2116463 GRAY Judith 1010 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN W B W

D 3071144 WONG Wing Sum 1107 CORBY ARCHERS U21W R U21W

9 A 1036327 ANDERSON Michael 1025 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 3041258 RAJAPANDIAN Malcolm 1106 ROYAL RICHMOND ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 3023334 MITCHELL Sue 1079 SHENLEY ARCHERS W B W

D 3071145 WONG Yat Hin 1107 CORBY ARCHERS U21M R U21M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

2/2 Participant List ordered by Target - 20231103.094110

http://www.tcpdf.org

